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% (A) X154 (B) 24 (A-B)
3,763,092,124 1) 2,904,646,572 858,445,552
1) O|ZoH (7|EFAIRAZIEH]) 260,232,817¢ Z
[MIE L] (EH9l:9d)
-2 =7tA ALY 7|EFAL Al
o| ot - 260,232,817 260,232,817
2! 3,037,902,812 464,956,495 3,502,859,307
SHEH| NES 2,506,390,061 398,256,511 2,904,646,572
(A) Tt 531,512,751 326,932,801 858,445,552
®) _ggﬁrpgs_éo;t)ion 112,610,090 - 112,610,090
_ 2l E%o 377,012,395 - 377,012,395
e
= (A-B)*¥10%+(B) 154,500,356 - 154,500,356
1) Open Stotion SAH[E MEXY THsH 6 RS MQIPH Tt HIE2 ZHIH| Tl MEA| FTt HIEZ
HQlstn MESHI|Z 591(2022.04.20) 8to] sifzH Atk Xglof I3t
Lb. 202220A| ZHEH| Tt ME-ME GLIE2)
2 a 9 ] —
M= | Tg:i?g:;%nwm' *fgﬂ'*; | Xig;/;’ 377,012,395 wH| ®M=
17101 1 7HHFA A 7 A XFOHO )
?gégn 7gtotton rigtlktr%of |I1|09f)) 41,890,266
X 2 Open Station XIIAEE 112,610,090
AFOFSI 24T} g8 & 125,060,379 U=
ST 17713 MY
ARV ISAIEE LAYOlXt 23,878,706
Q1 7H| HOIFHE Tt 8,146,815
7| A|oHZt 1,412,000
Al 312,998,256
Ch 2021-2022%| A 7HEH| i (EH2l:2)
T 20212 (A) 2022%|7|(B) =240 (B-A)
o| ot 109,892,154 260,232,817 150,340,663
. (o|ﬁ%t§) 3,212,627,912 3,502,859,307 290,231,395
NES 2,168,345,914 2,904,646,572 736,300,659
Trot 1,154,174,152 858,445,552 -295,728,600
rtoy wH| ME 804,547,133 377,012,395 -427,534,738
Arch X2 89,394,133 154,500,356 65,106,223




AorgET Al HE oY (B9
2005 709,366 78,506 - 78,506 78,506
2006 570,263 18,363 467 18,830 97,336
2007 772,137 87,140 5,288 92,428 189,764
2008 1,068,223 118,803 18,406 137,209 326,973
2009 1,499,032 166,559 25,107 191,666 518,639
2010 1,885,581 209,509 14,478 223,987 742,626
2011 1,941,944 215,772 47,053 262,825 1,005,451
2012 1,395,175 155,019 51,413 206,432 1,211,883
2013 1,378,368 153,152 46,641 199,793 1,411,676
2014 1,305,650 145,072 60,456 205,528 1,617,204
2015 1,317,145 146,349 110,602 256,951 1,874,155
2016 1,178,504 130,945 108,328 239,273 2,113,428
2017 1,187,034 131,893 105,184 237,077 2,350,505
2018 1,034,140 114,904 579,920 694,824 3,045,329
2019 1,087,340 120,816 95,259 216,075 3,261,404
2020 564,205 62,689 156,559 219,248 3,480,652
2021 804,547 89,394 274,323 363,717 831,8761) 3,012,493
2022 377,012 154,5002) 158,498 312,998 3,325,491

1) Open Station SAH[E X|QOZ QIPt 7|5 Q&

2) Open Station SAMH|E ACEX|Q Tl 6A /S QI 7t HIE A 112,610,090 g




